3SP Technologies Datasheet  www.3sptechnologies.com
1
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
Datasheet  RCLIMADSH00000113
1999CMB
980 nm Cooled Pump Laser Module 594mW
Kink-free

pump_Application Note_RCLIMAAPN00000007” that can be downloaded from 3SP Technologies website:
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999CMB PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
SMF
Pigtail
p= 974.0 nm,
T= 25 °C
p= 976.0 nm,
T= 25 °C
Nominal
Power
Part
Number
Part
Number
150mW 3CN04028AL 3CN04029AL
200mW 3CN04028BA 3CN04029BA
250mW 3CN04028BL 3CN04029BL
300mW 3CN04028CA 3CN04029CA
350mW 3CN04028CL 3CN04029CL
360mW 3CN04028CN 3CN04029CN
400mW 3CN04028DA 3CN04029DA
450mW 3CN04028DL 3CN04029DL
460mW 3CN04028DN 3CN04029DN
480mW 3CN04028DS 3CN04029DS
500mW 3CN04028EA 3CN04029EA
540mW 3CN04028EJ 3CN04029EJ
1999CMB
605mW Kink-free,
FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Cooled